Hire
Sales
Repairs

LIFTING

AN D
SAFE—!:'X LOLER Inspections & Testing

LiftingeHandling*Height Safety

Hire Products from Lifting and Safety Limited
* PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BLOCK AND KERB GRABS

EASYGRIP EXG 600KG

KERBSTONE LAYING CLAMP VZ-I 100KG
UNIVERSAL HANDLE BVZ 150KG

CONCRETE STEP HANDLES TSZ 500KG

GULLY HOOK

VACUUM LIFTER STONE MAGNET 300KG

VACUUM SLAB AND KERB LIFTER VPH150

GRAB FOR PREFABRICATED CONCRETE FTZ-I 900KG
GRAB FOR PREFABRICATED CONCRETE FTZ-UNI15 1500KG
BLOCK SCISSOR GRAB BG 1800KG

TELESCOPIC CRANE FORKS CFT

SAFETY RESTAINT NET

CHAINSLING HIRE
CHAINSLINGS SINGLE LEG FROM
CHAINSLINGS 2 LEG FROM
CHAINSLINGS 3 LEG FROM
CHAINSLINGS 4 LEG FROM
WHEEL BARROW CHAINSLING

FORK ATTACHMENTS

JIB HOOK ATTACHMENT

FORK MOUNTED HOOK ATTACHMENTS FROM
FORK EXTENSIONS

FORKLIFT ACCESS PLATFORM

FORK MOUNTED TIPPING SKIP

HEIGHT SAFETY EQUIPMENT

2 FULL BODY HARNESS

2 POINT RESCUE FULL BODY HARNESS

5 POINT SUSPENSION FULL BODY HARNESS
RESTRAINT LANYARD WITH KARABINERS
RESTRAINT LANYARD WITH SCAFFOLD HOOK
SHOCK ABSORBING LANYARD

SHOCK ABSORBING SCAFFOLD LANYARD
WORK POSITIONING LANYARD ADJUSTABLE
ROOF MAN ANCHOR

BEAM ANCHOR TROLLEY

PORTA DAVIT ARM

COUNTERWEIGHT BASE KIT

RESCUE TRIPOD AND WINCH

FALL ARREST BLOCKS FROM

FALL ARREST BLOCK WITH RECOVERY MECHANISM

HOIST HIRE

LEVER HOIST FROM

MANUAL CHAINBLOCKS FROM
ELECTRIC CHAINBLOCKS FROM
MINIFOR HOIST FROM
SCAFFOLD HOISTS FROM

GIN WHEEL

1 Day Hire
£21.00
£16.80
£16.80
£24.00
£16.80
£60.00
£42.00
£39.00
£45.00
£48.00
£48.00

N/A

1 Day Hire
£7.20
£10.80
£12.00
£12.00
£7.20

1 Day Hire
£36.00
£19.20

N/A
£27.00
£27.00

1 Day Hire
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£48.00

N/A
£60.00
£66.00
£45.00
£19.20
£45.00

1 Day Hire
£12.00
£15.00
£72.00
£66.00
£54.00

£9.00

2 Days Hire
£28.00
£22.40
£22.40
£32.00
£22.40
£80.00
£56.00
£52.00
£60.00
£64.00
£64.00

N/A

2 Days Hire
£9.60

£14.40

£16.00

£16.00

£9.60

2 Days Hire
£48.00
£25.60

N/A
£36.00
£36.00

2 Days Hire
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£64.00

N/A
£80.00
£88.00
£60.00
£25.60
£60.00

2 Days Hire
£16.00
£20.00
£96.00
£88.00
£72.00
£12.00

1 Week Hire
£35.00
£28.00
£28.00
£40.00
£28.00

£100.00
£70.00
£65.00
£75.00
£80.00
£80.00
£15.00

1 Week Hire
£12.00
£18.00
£20.00
£20.00
£12.00

1 Week Hire
£60.00
£32.00
£35.00
£45.00
£45.00

1 Week Hire
£10.00
£12.00
£40.00

£6.00
£7.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£80.00
£25.00
£100.00
£110.00
£75.00
£32.00
£75.00

1 Week Hire
£20.00
£25.00

£120.00
£110.00
£90.00
£15.00



SAFETY GIN WHEEL

PORTA GANTRIES FROM

SHEAR LEGS FROM

ADJUSTABLE BEAM CLAMPS FROM
ADJUSTABLE BEAM TROLLIES FROM
SNATCH BLOCKS FROM

WIRE ROPE WINCHES FROM
GROUND ANCHOR

JACKING HIRE

HYDRAULIC TOE JACK FROM
FORKLIFT TRUCK JACK
HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACKS FROM
TROLLEY JACKS

HYDRAULIC PAD JACKS FROM

LIFTING PINS AND CLUTCHES
MANHOLE LIFTING PINS FROM
SPHERICAL LIFTING CLUTCHES

RING CLUTCHES

MANUAL HANDLING, TRUCKS AND TROLLEYS
SLA MATERIAL GENIE LIFTS FROM

SLA FORK EXTENSIONS

SLA HOOK ATTACHMENT

GENIE COUNTEBALANCED MATERIAL LIFTER FROM
GEINE GH SUPERHOIST MATERIAL LIFT (COMPRESSED AIR)
PALLET TRUCKS FROM

MANUAL HYDRAULIC HIGH LIFT PALLET TRUCKS FROM
HIGH LIFT BATTERY POWERED PALLET STACKER
ROUGH TERRAIN PALLET TRUCK

HYDRAULIC FURNITURE MOVERS (SKOOTS) FROM
SACK TRUCK

STAIR CLIMBING SACK TRUCK

2 WHEEL PIANO TROLLEY

BOARD TROLLEY

TURNTABLE SITE TROLLEY

ROLLER CROWBARS RC FROM

NYLON MOVING SKATE SETS FROM

FLOOR CRANE, ENGINE HOIST

CONVEYORS AND SOIL MOVERS FROM

BUMPA HOISTS FROM

TEST WEIGHT TROLLEY

CONCRETE COLUMN SKIPS FROM

TELESCOPIC CRANE FORKS CFT

SAFETY RESTRAINT NET

POLYESTER WEBBING SLING

SHACKLES

MEWPS

AERIAL WORK PLATFORMS (AWP) FROM
ACCESS PLATFORM FOLDABLE FMB

POP-UP ECO 6 PUSH ALONGWORK PLATFORM

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
STRONGBOY ATTACHMENT

SUPPORT PROPS FROM
TRANSFORMER 3KVA

110V 16A EXTENSION LEAD

6LTR AIR COMPRESSOR 240V

SPREADER BEAMS

£15.00
£72.00
£18.00

£9.00
£10.80
£10.80
£33.00

£9.00

1 Day Hire
£21.00
£27.00

£7.20
£12.00
£18.00

1 Day Hire
N/A
N/A
N/A

1 Day Hire
£54.00
N/A
N/A
£72.00
£54.00
£13.80
£36.00
£60.00
£39.00
£39.00
£9.00
£12.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
£7.20
£21.00
£30.00
£72.00
POA
N/A
£54.00
£54.00
N/A
POA
POA

1 Day Hire
£90.00
£21.00
£36.00

1 Day Hire
N/A
N/A
POA
POA
POA

1 Day Hire

£20.00
£96.00
£24.00
£12.00
£14.40
£14.40
£44.00
£12.00

2 Days Hire
£28.00
£36.00

£9.60
£16.00
£24.00

2 Days Hire
N/A
N/A
N/A

2 Days Hire
£72.00
N/A
N/A
£96.00
£72.00
£18.40
£48.00
£80.00
£52.00
£52.00
£12.00
£16.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
£9.60
£28.00
£40.00
£96.00
POA
N/A
£72.00
£72.00
N/A
POA
POA

2 Days Hire
£120.00
£28.00

£48.00

2 Days Hire
N/A
N/A
POA
POA
POA

2 Days Hire

£25.00
£120.00
£30.00
£15.00
£18.00
£18.00
£55.00
£15.00

1 Week Hire
£35.00
£45.00
£12.00
£20.00
£30.00

1 Week Hire
£8.00
£5.00
£5.00

1 Week Hire
£90.00
£15.00
£15.00

£120.00
£90.00
£23.00
£60.00
£100.00
£65.00
£65.00
£15.00
£20.00
£18.00
£25.00
£30.00
£12.00
£35.00
£50.00
£120.00
POA
£15.00
£90.00
£90.00
£15.00
POA
POA

1 Week Hire
£150.00
£35.00
£60.00

1 Week Hire
£6.00
£6.00

POA
POA
POA

1 Week Hire



MODULAR SPREADER BEAMS FROM £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

MODULAR SPREADER FRAMES FROM £42.00 £56.00 £70.00
STILLAGES 1 Day Hire 2 Days Hire 1 Week Hire

GLASS STILLAGE (GS) £36.00 £48.00 £60.00
FORK MOUNTED TIPPING SKIP £27.00 £36.00 £45.00
TEST WEIGHT STILLAGE POA POA POA
TESTING AND MEASURING EQUIPMENT 1 Day Hire 2 Days Hire 1 Week Hire

BOLT TESTING KITS FROM POA POA POA
SLAB TEST WIEGHTS POA POA POA
HAND TEST WEIGHTS N/A N/A £4.00
GAS MONITORS £39.00 £52.00 £65.00
LOAD LINKS FROM POA POA POA
SIKA P40 HAND PRESSURE/ VAC TEST PUMP C/W 40BAR DIGITAL GAUGE POA POA POA
CALIBRATED HYDRAULIC GAUGE TO 30kN POA POA POA
ESCAPE SET 15 MINUTES POA POA POA

Please contact us if you can't find what you're looking for on this list as we continue to invest in new equipment for our hire
fleet.
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