

## **Hire Products from Lifting and Safety Limited**

* PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE			
BLOCK AND KERB GRABS	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
EASYGRIP EXG 600KG	£21.00	£28.00	£35.00
KERBSTONE LAYING CLAMP VZ-I 100KG	£16.80	£22.40	£28.00
UNIVERSAL HANDLE BVZ 150KG	£16.80	£22.40	£28.00
CONCRETE STEP HANDLES TSZ 500KG	£24.00	£32.00	£40.00
GULLY HOOK	£16.80	£22.40	£28.00
VACUUM LIFTER STONE MAGNET 300KG	£60.00	£80.00	£100.00
VACUUM SLAB AND KERB LIFTER VPH150	£42.00	£56.00	£70.00
GRAB FOR PREFABRICATED CONCRETE FTZ-I 900KG	£39.00	£52.00	£65.00
GRAB FOR PREFABRICATED CONCRETE FTZ-UNI15 1500KG	£45.00	£60.00	£75.00
BLOCK SCISSOR GRAB BG 1800KG	£48.00	£64.00	£80.00
TELESCOPIC CRANE FORKS CFT	£48.00	£64.00	£80.00
SAFETY RESTAINT NET	N/A	N/A	£15.00
CHAINSLING HIRE	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
CHAINSLINGS SINGLE LEG FROM	£7.20	£9.60	£12.00
CHAINSLINGS 2 LEG FROM	£10.80	£14.40	£18.00
CHAINSLINGS 3 LEG FROM	£12.00	£16.00	£20.00
CHAINSLINGS 4 LEG FROM	£12.00	£16.00	£20.00
WHEEL BARROW CHAINSLING	£7.20	£9.60	£12.00
FORK ATTACHMENTS	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
JIB HOOK ATTACHMENT	£36.00	£48.00	£60.00
FORK MOUNTED HOOK ATTACHMENTS FROM	£19.20	£25.60	£32.00
FORK EXTENSIONS	N/A	N/A	£35.00
FORKLIFT ACCESS PLATFORM	£27.00	£36.00	£45.00
FORK MOUNTED TIPPING SKIP	£27.00	£36.00	£45.00
HEIGHT SAFETY EQUIPMENT	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
2 FULL BODY HARNESS	N/A	N/A	£10.00
2 POINT RESCUE FULL BODY HARNESS	N/A	N/A	£12.00
5 POINT SUSPENSION FULL BODY HARNESS	N/A	N/A	£40.00
RESTRAINT LANYARD WITH KARABINERS	N/A	N/A	£6.00
RESTRAINT LANYARD WITH SCAFFOLD HOOK	N/A	N/A	£7.00
SHOCK ABSORBING LANYARD	N/A	N/A	£9.00
SHOCK ABSORBING SCAFFOLD LANYARD	N/A	N/A	£10.00
WORK POSITIONING LANYARD ADJUSTABLE	N/A	N/A	£10.00
ROOF MAN ANCHOR	£48.00	£64.00	£80.00
BEAM ANCHOR TROLLEY	N/A	N/A	£25.00
PORTA DAVIT ARM	£60.00	£80.00	£100.00
COUNTERWEIGHT BASE KIT	£66.00	£88.00	£110.00
RESCUE TRIPOD AND WINCH	£45.00	£60.00	£75.00
FALL ARREST BLOCKS FROM	£19.20	£25.60	£32.00
FALL ARREST BLOCK WITH RECOVERY MECHANISM	£45.00	£60.00	£75.00
HOIST HIRE	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
LEVER HOIST FROM	£12.00	£16.00	£20.00
MANUAL CHAINBLOCKS FROM	£15.00	£20.00	£25.00
ELECTRIC CHAINBLOCKS FROM	£72.00	£96.00	£120.00
MINIFOR HOIST FROM	£66.00	£88.00	£110.00
SCAFFOLD HOISTS FROM	£54.00	£72.00	£90.00
GIN WHEEL	£9.00	£12.00	£15.00

SAFETY GIN WHEEL	£15.00	£20.00	£25.00
PORTA GANTRIES FROM	£72.00	£96.00	£120.00
SHEAR LEGS FROM	£18.00	£24.00	£30.00
ADJUSTABLE BEAM CLAMPS FROM	£9.00	£12.00	£15.00
ADJUSTABLE BEAM TROLLIES FROM	£10.80	£14.40	£18.00
SNATCH BLOCKS FROM	£10.80	£14.40	£18.00
WIRE ROPE WINCHES FROM	£33.00	£44.00	£55.00
GROUND ANCHOR	£9.00	£12.00	£15.00
JACKING HIRE	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
HYDRAULIC TOE JACK FROM	£21.00	£28.00	£35.00
FORKLIFT TRUCK JACK	£27.00	£36.00	£45.00
HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACKS FROM	£7.20	£9.60	£12.00
TROLLEY JACKS	£12.00	£16.00	£20.00
HYDRAULIC PAD JACKS FROM	£18.00	£24.00	£30.00
LIFTING PINS AND CLUTCHES	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
		•	
MANHOLE LIFTING PINS FROM	N/A	N/A	£8.00
SPHERICAL LIFTING CLUTCHES	N/A	N/A	£5.00
RING CLUTCHES	N/A	N/A	£5.00
MANUAL HANDLING, TRUCKS AND TROLLEYS	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
SLA MATERIAL GENIE LIFTS FROM	£54.00	£72.00	£90.00
SLA FORK EXTENSIONS	N/A	N/A	£15.00
SLA HOOK ATTACHMENT	N/A	N/A	£15.00
GENIE COUNTEBALANCED MATERIAL LIFTER FROM	£72.00	£96.00	£120.00
GEINE GH SUPERHOIST MATERIAL LIFT (COMPRESSED AIR)	£54.00	£72.00	£90.00
PALLET TRUCKS FROM	£13.80	£18.40	£23.00
MANUAL HYDRAULIC HIGH LIFT PALLET TRUCKS FROM	£36.00	£48.00	£60.00
HIGH LIFT BATTERY POWERED PALLET STACKER	£60.00	£80.00	£100.00
ROUGH TERRAIN PALLET TRUCK	£39.00	£52.00	£65.00
HYDRAULIC FURNITURE MOVERS (SKOOTS) FROM	£39.00	£52.00	£65.00
SACK TRUCK	£9.00	£12.00	£15.00
STAIR CLIMBING SACK TRUCK	£12.00	£16.00	£20.00
2 WHEEL PIANO TROLLEY	N/A	N/A	£18.00
BOARD TROLLEY	N/A	N/A	£25.00
TURNTABLE SITE TROLLEY	N/A	N/A	£30.00
ROLLER CROWBARS RC FROM	£7.20	£9.60	£12.00
NYLON MOVING SKATE SETS FROM	£21.00	£28.00	£35.00
FLOOR CRANE, ENGINE HOIST	£30.00	£40.00	£50.00
CONVEYORS AND SOIL MOVERS FROM	£72.00	£96.00	£120.00
BUMPA HOISTS FROM	POA	POA	POA
TEST WEIGHT TROLLEY	N/A	N/A	£15.00
CONCRETE COLUMN SKIPS FROM	£54.00	£72.00	£90.00
TELESCOPIC CRANE FORKS CFT	£54.00	£72.00	£90.00
SAFETY RESTRAINT NET	N/A	N/A	£15.00
POLYESTER WEBBING SLING	POA	POA	POA
SHACKLES	POA	POA	POA
MEWPS	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
	•	•	
AERIAL WORK PLATFORMS (AWP) FROM ACCESS PLATFORM FOLDABLE FMB	£90.00 £21.00	£120.00 £28.00	£150.00 £35.00
			£60.00
POP-UP ECO 6 PUSH ALONGWORK PLATFORM	£36.00	£48.00	160.00
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
STRONGBOY ATTACHMENT	N/A	N/A	£6.00
SUPPORT PROPS FROM	N/A	N/A	£6.00
TRANSFORMER 3KVA	POA	POA	POA
110V 16A EXTENSION LEAD	POA	POA	POA
6LTR AIR COMPRESSOR 240V	POA	POA	POA
SPREADER BEAMS	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
JI ILADEN DEAINS	I Day Hile	2 Days Hile	T WEEK HILE

MODULAR SPREADER BEAMS FROM	£30.00	£40.00	£50.00
MODULAR SPREADER FRAMES FROM	£42.00	£56.00	£70.00
<u>STILLAGES</u>	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
GLASS STILLAGE (GS)	£36.00	£48.00	£60.00
FORK MOUNTED TIPPING SKIP	£27.00	£36.00	£45.00
TEST WEIGHT STILLAGE	POA	POA	POA
TESTING AND MEASURING EQUIPMENT	1 Day Hire	2 Days Hire	1 Week Hire
BOLT TESTING KITS FROM	POA	POA	POA
SLAB TEST WIEGHTS	POA	POA	POA
HAND TEST WEIGHTS	N/A	N/A	£4.00
GAS MONITORS	£39.00	£52.00	£65.00
LOAD LINKS FROM	POA	POA	POA
SIKA P40 HAND PRESSURE/ VAC TEST PUMP C/W 40BAR DIGITAL GAUGE	POA	POA	POA
CALIBRATED HYDRAULIC GAUGE TO 30kN	POA	POA	POA
ESCAPE SET 15 MINUTES	POA	POA	POA

Please contact us if you can't find what you're looking for on this list as we continue to invest in new equipment for our hire fleet.